Compact Guide Cylinder/With Air Cushion
MGP-�AZ Series
ø16, ø20, ø25
ø32, ø40, ø50
ø63, ø80, ø100
p. 437
The
Replacement
Procedure is on
#0@7 @9@9 @8 @8@6 #0@7 @9@9 @8 @6
MGPM MGPL
MGPA
* The seal kit includes @6 to #0. Order the seal kit based on each bore size.
* Since the seal kit does not include a grease pack, it should be ordered
separately.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)
No. Description Material Note
@6 Piston seal NBR
@7 Rod seal NBR
@8 Cushion seal Urethane
@9 Gasket A NBR
#0 Gasket B NBR
Bore size
(mm) Part no. Contents
50 MGP50-AZ-PS Set of
nos.
@6, @7, @8,
@9, #0
63 MGP63-AZ-PS
80 MGP80-AZ-PS
100 MGP100-AZ-PS
Bore size
(mm) Part no. Contents
16 MGP16-AZ-PS
Set of
nos.
@6, @7, @8,
@9, #0
20 MGP20-AZ-PS
25 MGP25-AZ-PS
32 MGP32-AZ-PS
40 MGP40-AZ-PS
Seal Kit List Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
* The numbers correspond with those in the “Construction” of the MGP-AZ series in the Web Catalog.
Construction: MGPM-A, MGPL-A, MGPA-A Series
153
Mo
du
lar
 F.
R.
L.
Pre
ssu
re
Co
ntr
ol
Eq
uip
me
nt
Ai
r P
re
pa
ra
tio
n
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
In
du
st
ria
l F
ilt
er
s
Re
pl
ac
em
en
t
Pr
oc
ed
ur
e
Ro
ta
ry
 A
ct
ua
to
rs
Ai
r G
rip
pe
rs
Mo
du
lar
 F.
R.L
.
Pre
ssu
re
Co
ntr
ol
Eq
uip
me
nt
R
ot
ar
y
Ac
tu
at
or
s
Ai
r G
ri
pp
er
s
Air
 Pr
ep
ara
tio
n E
qu
ipm
en
t
Ind
us
tria
l F
ilte
rs
Ac
tu
at
or
s
Ac
tu
at
or
s
A